
 

TERM 4 

Tue 12th Nov – Beauty & The Beast Incursion – Foundation / Grade 1/2 – Cost $10 

Fri 22nd Nov - Assembly 

Fri 22nd Nov – Working Bee 3.30 – 6.30pm 

Fri 29th Nov – Grade 1/2 Robot Expo 

Fri 29th Nov – Grade 2 sleepover  -  Cost $10 

Thu 5th Dec  - Parent Club Meeting  

Fri 6th Dec - Assembly 

Fri 9th Dec – Due date for book packs to be ordered 

Fri 10th Dec – State-wide Transition Day 

Thu 12th Dec  - Grade 5/6 End Of Year Excursion – Melbourne Star & Ice Skating – Cost Approx. $35 

Thu 12th Dec – Christmas Carols 

Tue 17th Dec – Grade 6 Graduation  -  Cost $20 

Fri 20th Dec - Assembly 

Fri 20th Dec – Last Day of Term 4 

 

          Broadford Primary School Working Bee 

Friday 22nd November 3.30 – 6.30pm  

Come along and lend a hand spreading mulch on the garden. 

 Bring a wheel barrow and shovel if you have one. 

Join us for a sausage sizzle at the end. 

‘More hands make light work’ – even if you can only join us for ½ an hour 

your help would be appreciated  

 

 

 

 


